
Offener Wiener SGKP Cup 2023
Bewerb 30/30 Halbprogramm

Stand 26.08.2023
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1 Dorjbat Nyamjargal SSV-Kellerberg 285 289 280 289 296 1159

2 Seidl Ricarda SSV-Kellerberg 284 290 281 279 277 1134

3 Schuschnig Steffi SSV-Kellerberg 280 280 280 273 282 1122

4 Krickl Sonja HSV 261 272 266 269 237 1068

5 Felbermayer Heike SSV-Kellerberg 268 271 265 229 259 1063

6 Sturm Brigitte PSV 274 262 240 260 265 1061

Männer
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Simon Roman SKH 285 290 294 293 291 1168

2 Hauk Michael PSV 293 295 290 283 283 1161

3 Renner Thomas SKH 288 290 286 279 286 1150

4 Szabo Helmut SKH 286 277 285 286 283 1140

5 Wiedermann Gernot HSV 273 275 278 281 1107

6 Thaler Christian HSV 269 263 284 DNS 273 1089

7 Byssiouk Vadim SKH 272 277 250 274 1073

8 Ladmann Michael PSV 261 267 259 244 267 1054

9 Klarić Hrvoje LUNA 263 DNS DNS 278 DNS 541

Männer (Gästeklasse)
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Zwurtschek Johann LPSV NÖ 288 286 277 287 284 1145
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Senioren 1
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1 Schimek Franz SSV-Kellerberg 292 293 291 278 285 1161

2 Kopinits Benno SSV-Kellerberg 288 284 DNS 278 284 1134

3 Berger Walter SKH 278 264 282 281 278 1119

4 Fabsics Kurt PSV 283 278 281 DNS 274 1116

5 Kakuska Robert PSV 277 279 282 267 273 1111

6 Schuschnig Frieder SSV-Kellerberg 264 272 271 274 270 1087

7 Traub Bernd SSV-Kellerberg 270 254 252 247 275 1051

8 Cletiu Marius PSV 248 228 DNS 221 208 905

9 Wachter Mario SSV-Kellerberg 191 185 237 213 221 862

10 Berger Michael SKH 277 DNS DNS DNS DNS 277

Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Seidl Franz SSV-Kellerberg 292 287 288 289 298 1167

2 Prinkel Kurt PSV 294 291 288 291 285 1164

3 Heihs Christian SKH 293 287 284 289 287 1156

4 Lager Herbert PSV 287 288 287 288 267 1150

5 Bogenreiter Franz SKH 286 285 289 288 284 1148

6 Weiser Günter PSV 286 277 287 289 278 1140

7 Reisinger Thomas HSV 286 275 283 273 DNS 1117

8 Sabitzer Manfred PSV 269 281 DNS 281 274 1105

9 Koch Klaus SSV-Kellerberg 255 226 266 243 269 1033

10 Pichler Christian HSV 234 244 266 248 DNS 992

11 Helscher Wolfgang PSV 204 240 244 247 221 952

12 Fuhrmann Anton SKH 281 DNS 280 DNS 266 827

13 Tatowsky Kurt SSV-Kellerberg DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

Senioren 3
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Rieck Herbert HSV 279 271 272 270 269 1092

2 Schwarz Walter HSV DNF 269 273 273 275 1090

3 Pribitzer Heinz PSV 248 251 274 262 1035

4 Smolle Arnulf PSV 240 225 212 221 DNS 898
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Mannschaften
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SKH1 SKH 867 867 865 868 864

Heihs Christian 293 287 284 289 287

Renner Thomas 288 290 286 279 286

Simon Roman 285 290 294 293 291

Szabo Helmut 286 277 285 286 283

PSV1 PSV 873 864 865 863 846

Fabsics Kurt 283 278 281 DNS 274

Hauk Michael 293 295 290 283 283

Prinkel Kurt 294 291 288 291 285

Weiser Günter 286 277 287 289 278

SSVK2 SSV-Kellerberg 872 864 850 845 867

Kopinits Benno 288 284 DNS 278 284

Schimek Franz 292 293 291 278 285

Schuschnig Frieder 264 272 271 274 270

Seidl Franz 292 287 288 289 298

SSVK1 SSV-Kellerberg 849 859 841 841 855

Dorjbat Nyamjargal 285 289 280 289 296

Felbermayer Heike 268 271 265 229 259

Schuschnig Steffi 280 280 280 273 282

Seidl Ricarda 284 290 281 279 277

HSV1 HSV 820 816 831 824 793

Krickl Sonja 261 272 266 269 237

Reisinger Thomas 286 275 283 273 DNS

Schwarz Walter DNF 269 273 273 275

Wiedermann Gernot 273 0 275 278 281

SSVK3 SSV-Kellerberg 716 665 755 703 765

Koch Klaus 255 226 266 243 269

Tatowsky Kurt DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Traub Bernd 270 254 252 247 275

Wachter Mario 191 185 237 213 221

SKH2 SKH 844 562 569 538 824

Berger Michael 277 DNS DNS DNS DNS

Bogenreiter Franz 286 285 289 288 284

Byssiouk Vadim 272 277 0 250 274

Fuhrmann Anton 281 DNS 280 DNS 266

7 2799

4 3404

6 2939

5 3291

34671

2 3465

3 3453
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